Salate

° Salat $2.6

@ Kumpir Orient $3.8
@ Kumpir Veggie $4.3
@ Kumpir Chicken $4.5
@ Kumpir Beef $4.8

Alkoholfreie Getranke

@ Ayran ***| $1.7
@ Coconut Water ***| $3.5

Pizza - medium a 30cm



@ Mexican

Burritos

@ Chicken GonzalesBurrito
@ Beef Salvatore Burrito
@ Tofu Sancho Burrito

@ Veggie Pancho Burrito

Fur Individualisten

@ Kumpir Ofenkartoffel
@ Burrito rotem Reis
@ Quesadilla Hummus
@ Quesadilla Sour Cream

$4.1

$2.6

$2.6

$2.6

$2.6



M exikanische Gerichte

Burrito

Burritos

Pizza - Mini @ 24cm
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$2.6



